
RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Jugendklasse

BallBallBallBallReifenReifenReifenReifenSeilSeilSeilSeil BandBandBandBand

Mehrkampf

RUPRECHT Anna 76,650VRG Wörgl1   20,550   19,425  17,350   19,3253 1 1 1

SCHREIBER Karin 75,025ATG2   19,200   18,925  18,400   18,5001 3 2 2

HAIDINGER Olivia 72,375ATG3   18,875   17,725  17,725   18,0502 4 4 3

NAIS Lisa 72,275ATG4   19,750   18,550  16,725   17,2504 2 3 4

SANDRI Christiana 64,600ÖTB Wr. Neustadt5   17,775   15,375  15,500   15,9505 5 6 7

SCHENK Anja 62,800Union West Wien6   16,150   15,375  15,100   16,1756 7 6 6

BUCHBERGER Corinna 62,650Union West Wien7   17,325   15,300  13,225   16,8008 6 8 5

ANDERS Daria 58,425Union West Wien8   15,225   15,850  14,150   13,2007 8 5 8



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Jugendklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Seil

SCHREIBER Karin 18,400ATG1   2,600   14,300  1,500   0,000

HAIDINGER Olivia 17,725ATG2   2,725   13,200  1,800   0,000

RUPRECHT Anna 17,350VRG Wörgl3   2,600   12,900  1,850   0,000

NAIS Lisa 16,725ATG4   2,475   12,600  1,650   0,000

SANDRI Christiana 15,500ÖTB Wr. Neustadt5   2,300   12,000  1,200   0,000

SCHENK Anja 15,100Union West Wien6   1,925   12,000  1,175   0,000

ANDERS Daria 14,150Union West Wien7   1,825   11,500  0,825   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 13,225Union West Wien8   1,475   11,200  0,550   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Jugendklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Reifen

RUPRECHT Anna 20,550VRG Wörgl1   3,350   15,100  2,100   0,000

NAIS Lisa 19,750ATG2   2,875   14,700  2,175   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 19,200ATG3   2,725   14,900  1,575   0,000

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,875ATG4   2,700   14,400  1,775   0,000

SANDRI Christiana 17,775ÖTB Wr. Neustadt5   2,625   13,600  1,550   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 17,325Union West Wien6   2,550   13,200  1,575   0,000

SCHENK Anja 16,150Union West Wien7   2,125   13,000  1,025   0,000

ANDERS Daria 15,225Union West Wien8   2,300   11,800  1,125   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Jugendklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Ball

RUPRECHT Anna 19,425VRG Wörgl1   2,875   14,400  2,150   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 18,925ATG2   2,800   14,200  1,925   0,000

NAIS Lisa 18,550ATG3   2,550   14,200  1,800   0,000

HAIDINGER Olivia 17,725ATG4   2,775   13,100  1,850   0,000

ANDERS Daria 15,850Union West Wien5   2,000   12,700  1,150   0,000

SCHENK Anja 15,375Union West Wien6   2,300   12,100  0,975   0,000

SANDRI Christiana 15,375ÖTB Wr. Neustadt6   2,175   11,900  1,500   0,200

BUCHBERGER Corinna 15,300Union West Wien8   2,300   12,000  1,000   0,000



RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName VornameVornameVornameVorname VereinVereinVereinVerein TOTALTOTALTOTALTOTAL

Jugendklasse

ExExExExAVAVAVAVDVDVDVDV AbzugAbzugAbzugAbzug

Band

RUPRECHT Anna 19,325VRG Wörgl1   2,975   14,500  1,850   0,000

SCHREIBER Karin 18,500ATG2   2,650   14,500  1,350   0,000

HAIDINGER Olivia 18,050ATG3   2,325   14,000  1,725   0,000

NAIS Lisa 17,250ATG4   2,525   13,400  1,325   0,000

BUCHBERGER Corinna 16,800Union West Wien5   2,150   13,100  1,550   0,000

SCHENK Anja 16,175Union West Wien6   2,425   12,400  1,350   0,000

SANDRI Christiana 15,950ÖTB Wr. Neustadt7   2,400   12,500  1,250   0,200

ANDERS Daria 13,200Union West Wien8   1,650   11,000  1,250   0,700


